Name:

Formen zahlen

Zahlen Sie die Anzahl der gezeigten Formen.

Antworten

1-5 [80|60(40]20] 0 |

S000

S0060

S606060
S606060
S606060
oo000
oo000
949494949
S00600
S006060

S606060
S606060
oo000
oo000
949494949
S00600
S006060
S606060
S606060
S606060

aaa
agaa
agaa
ago
agaao
aao
aaao
aaao
aaa
agaa

ago

aao

aaas
agaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
agaad
agaso
agaso

4444 dq

44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
N ANASANAEN
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d

44444 d
S AANANANEN
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
N AASANAEN

<

ANA

A

AAX
AAX
pEEEE
pERE
pEEEE
pEERE
AR
HAAX

AAX
pEERE
pERE
pEEEE
pEERE
AR
HAAX
AAX
AAX
pEEEE
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Antworten

98
34

68

119

58

1-5 [80|60(40]20] 0 |

Losungsschlissel

Name:

Formen zahlen

2,

Zahlen Sie die Anzahl der gezeigten Formen.

S000

S0060

S606060
S606060
S606060
oo000
oo000
949494949
S00600
S006060

S606060
S606060
oo000
oo000
949494949
S00600
S006060
S606060
S606060
S606060

aaa
agaa
agaa
ago
agaao
aao
aaao
aaao
aaa
agaa

ago

aao

aaas
agaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
agaad
agaso
agaso

4444 dq
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
N ANASANAEN
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d

44444 d
S AANANANEN
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
44444 d
N AASANAEN

<

ANA

A

AAX
AAX
pEEEE
pERE
pEEEE
pEERE
AR
HAAX

AAX
pEERE
pERE
pEEEE
pEERE
AR
HAAX
AAX
AAX
pEEEE
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